MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

ISIN:  DKO0010255975

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
170.00 DKK

Difference

©  -1.45%(-2.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0010255975

MTHH

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Construction

Stock

177 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

170.00 DKK (324)
171.00 DKK (454)
170.50 DKK
172.50 DKK
169.00 DKK
172.50 DKK
169.8678 DKK
3,019

512,831.00

66

Futures and Options
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Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010255975&ID_NOTATION=40890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=358098cc7f80a85bc306abfa7c27f543969cba7c1441d396bb97494e374466cb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=255d56b9ede95b065&time=1720900212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0c31b6c92491652d92374b09049d2b8a0b3e79d796bd57f5524b46c5b345d00a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=05d0c4202c2d2c63b&time=1720900212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f978774c1ea4f37900c108233d88ef2767c6f8660f528a431bbed232eea9efe&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73891e778efe63e69&time=1720900212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb9e48335d33bc48e5a94d77dc67ddcaf2ab28b455d907bdd22a70a90a932955&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4b78faff7e1966dec&time=1720900212&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e91e3bfd5be3674ffe8f05975b72129e8390678fb03215b0bd640b9f6f5f561&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=717ff115c9853db14&time=1720900212&tool=RSC

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

Details

2024/07/12 17:20:00

Price
170.00 DKK

Difference

©  -1.45% (-2.50)

i,
HAA

Sy

113.50 DKK (2024/01/17
245.00 DKK (2024/04/11
95.20 DKK (2023/08/22

Perf (%) +40.50% +57.41% -21.30%
Perf (abs.) +49.00 +62.00 -46.00
Beta 0.01 0.03 0.21
Volatility  51.46 41.35 42.30

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

General attributes 200.00 J ‘
ISIN DK0010255975 1
Symbol MTHH 175.00
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen |
Currency DKK 150.00 / i
Sector Construction P
Security type Stock 12500 f .J
Market cap (m) 177 EUR J’ M i
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
100.00 lH
Market data
75.00
Bid (Bid size) 170.00 DKK (324) M\J‘l
Ask (Ask size) 171.00 DKK (454)
Open 170.50 DKK 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 172.50 DKK
Low 169.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 172.50 DKK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 169.8678 DKK
Volume (pcs) 3,019
Trading volume 512,831.00 Price data
Number of trades 66 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 173.10 DKK (3,039)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 182.62 DKK (3,931)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 191.56 DKK (6,953)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 144.65 DKK (4,818)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 245.00 DKK (2024/04/11)
)
)
)

All listings for MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:20 170.00 DKK 0.51 66

Copenhagen 12

London Stock 2022/01/ 17:15 200.00 DKK 0.03 2

Exchange 27
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=40890
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024717

MT HOJGAARD HOLDING A/S CLASS B

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AT PR A e, o)

Contact Details
MT HOJGAARD HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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